STUDENT NO
20221623
20221873
20220810
20222282
20223120
20221114
20221206
20221903
20220752
20223583
20220424
20221991
20222012
20221122
20221213
20222487
20223152
20222937
20220842
20220786
20221347
20221427
20221377
20222057
20222192
20220552
20221211
20221990
20221364
20222614
20222331

FACULTY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
ARTS AND SCIENCES
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
ENGINEERING
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
VETERINARY
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
HEALTH SCIENCES
PHARMACY
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
PHARMACY
ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT
PSYCHOLOGY
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
PSYCHOLOGY
TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
VETERINARY
PETROL AND NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
PSYCHOLOGY
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
PHARMACY
TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT
FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
ELT
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
ELT
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
ELT
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
MATHEMATICS
PHARMACY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

LEVEL RESULT

B2
A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
A2
B1
B2
B1
A2
A2
A2
B2
A2
A2
B2
A2
Al
A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
A2
B2
Al
B1
A2

DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL



20223594
20222170
20223315
20221054
20221266
20222723
20220716
20223408
20221070
20222013
20222536
20221963
20221196
20223733
20223673
20222315
20220875
20220932
20223663
20221532
20223724
20223710
20222161
20221976
20223013
20222187
20223300
20222266
20223723
20221735
20222944

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

VETERINARY
VETERINARY
ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY
ENGINEERING
HEALTH SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
FOUNDATION
VETERINARY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
AGRICULTURE
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
VETERINARY
MEDICINE
DENTISTRY

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

ARTS AND SCIENCES
VETERINARY
MEDICINE
VETERINARY
ENGINEERING
MEDICINE

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

PHARMACY

ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

PHARMACY
ENGINEERING

ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES POLITICAL SCIENCE AND PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

BANKING AND FINANCE
VETERINARY
VETERINARY

ELT
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS

FOUNDATION

VETERINARY

PSYCHOLOGY
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION

VETERINARY
MEDICINE
DENTISTRY
BUSINESS
MATHEMATICS
VETERINARY
MEDICINE
VETERINARY
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
MEDICINE
ECONOMY
FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID
PHARMACY
CIVIL ENGINEERING
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PHARMACY
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

BUSINESS

B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1
A2
B1
Bl
A2
B2
B2
A2
A2
A2
B1
A2
B1
B2
A2
Al
B1
B1
A2
A2
A2

A2

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL



20222007
20222181
20223717
20221820
20220736
20223685
20223249
20221127
20223354
20221164
20222811
20220983
20223657
20222621
20222309
20221699
20222017
20222438
20222416
20223665
20222154
20222188
20222745
20222764
20220712
20221425
20221624
20222014
20222299
20222189
20223197

ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY
ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING
DENTISTRY
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
PHARMACY
ENGINEERING
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
PHARMACY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
DENTISTRY
ENGINEERING
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
MEDICINE
PHARMACY
ENGINEERING
PHARMACY
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
HEALTH SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
ARTS AND SCIENCES

ELT
CIVIL ENGINEERING
ELECTRIC ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
DENTISTRY
APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION
PHARMACY
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
ENGLISH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
PHARMACY
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
PSYCHOLOGY
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
BUSINESS
DENTISTRY
COMPUTER ENGINEERING

POLITICAL SCIENCE AND PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
MEDICINE
PHARMACY
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
PHARMACY
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
BANKING AND FINANCE
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
BUSINESS
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
ENGLISH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION

B2
B1
B1
Bl
A2
Al
B2
B1
A2
B1
B1
Bl
A2
A2
A2
B1
B1
A2
A2
B2
A2
A2
B2
B1
A2
A2
A2
Bl
B1
B1
B1

DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL



20221781
20221994
20221593
20221026
20220206
20222134
20221649
20222580
20221300
20221062
20222418
20222555
20221810
20221007
20222653
20221306
20222039
20221317
20220744
20221138
20222150
20222026
20221495
20221172
20222200
20221666
20222977
20221901
20221684
20221167
20221717

PHARMACY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
PHARMACY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
DENTISTRY
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES
HEALTH SCIENCES
VETERINARY
ENGINEERING
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ARTS AND SCIENCES
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY
ARTS AND SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
DENTISTRY
MEDICINE
ATATURK EDUCATION FACULTY
HEALTH SCIENCES
ENGINEERING
ARTS AND SCIENCES
VETERINARY

PHARMACY
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES
PSYCHOLOGY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID
PHARMACY
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
DENTISTRY
ORAL AND DENTAL HEALTH
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
VETERINARY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
BUSINESS
PSYCHOLOGY
APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION
ENGLISH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION
ELT
PSYCHOLOGY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
DENTISTRY
MEDICINE
ELT
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
ELECTRIC ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
VETERINARY

A2
B1
B1
A2
A2
A2
B2
A2
B1
B1
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
Al
A2
A2
B2
B1
B1
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
B2
B1
B2
Al

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
DEPARTMENT

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL



20222169
20220845
20223659
20223285
20223664
20222646
20223124

ENGINEERING
HEALTH SCIENCES
MEDICINE
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
ARTS AND SCIENCES

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
MEDICINE
APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION
CIVIL ENGINEERING
APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

B1
A2
B1
Bl
A2
A2
B1

ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL



