STUDENT NO	FACULTY	DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	RESULT
20221623	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221873	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220810	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222282	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223120	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221114	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221206	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221903	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220752	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223583	ENGINEERING	PETROL AND NATURAL GAS ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220424	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221991	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222012	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221122	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221213	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222487	HEALTH SCIENCES	NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223152	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222937	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220842	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220786	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221347	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221427	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221377	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222057	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222192	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220552	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221211	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221990	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221364	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MATHEMATICS	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222614	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222331	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL

20223594	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BANKING AND FINANCE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222170	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223315	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221054	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221266	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222723	HEALTH SCIENCES	NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220716	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223408	FOUNDATION	FOUNDATION	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221070	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222013	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222536	AGRICULTURE	LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221963	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221196	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223733	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20223673	DENTISTRY	DENTISTRY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222315	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220875	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MATHEMATICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220932	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223663	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221532	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223724	ENGINEERING	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223710	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222161	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	ECONOMY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221976	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223013	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222187	ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERING	CIVIL ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223300	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222266	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223723	ENGINEERING	BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221735	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	POLITICAL SCIENCE AND PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222944	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL

20222007	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222181	ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERING	CIVIL ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223717	ENGINEERING	ELECTRIC ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221820	DENTISTRY	DENTISTRY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220736	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223685	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223249	ENGINEERING	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221127	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223354	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221164	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222811	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220983	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223657	ARTS AND SCIENCES	MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222621	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222309	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221699	DENTISTRY	DENTISTRY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222017	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222438	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	POLITICAL SCIENCE AND PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222416	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223665	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222154	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222188	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222745	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222764	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220712	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221425	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BANKING AND FINANCE	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221624	HEALTH SCIENCES	NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222014	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222299	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222189	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223197	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL

20221781	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221781	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221593	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGIES	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221026	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220206	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222134	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	FIRST AND EMERGENCY AID	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221649	PHARMACY	PHARMACY	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222580	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221300	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221062	DENTISTRY	DENTISTRY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222418	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES	ORAL AND DENTAL HEALTH	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222555	HEALTH SCIENCES	NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221810	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221007	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222653	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	BUSINESS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221306	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222039	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221317	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	ECONOMY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220744	ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	ECONOMY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221138	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	B2	DEPARTMENT
20222150	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222026	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221495	ARTS AND SCIENCES	PSYCHOLOGY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221172	ENGINEERING	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222200	DENTISTRY	DENTISTRY	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221666	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222977	ATATÜRK EDUCATION FACULTY	ELT	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221901	HEALTH SCIENCES	NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221684	ENGINEERING	ELECTRIC ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20221167	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B2	DEPARTMENT
20221717	VETERINARY	VETERINARY	A1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL

20222169	ENGINEERING	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20220845	HEALTH SCIENCES	NUTRITION AND DIETETICS	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223659	MEDICINE	MEDICINE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223285	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223664	ENVIROMENTAL AND CIVIL ENGINEERING	CIVIL ENGINEERING	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20222646	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	APPLIED TRANSLATION AND INTERPRETATION	A2	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
20223124	ARTS AND SCIENCES	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	B1	ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL